F1058 (55 6 £BHR)

SMTFE BHI 77

A B |= M = oA x H % %8
4RTH 4 |FEEEE (SEREFESMTFEIA~8FE3RD) ¥8,400 ¥-8,400
4B 25R 558 % (3A x35,000M%x68) ¥630,000 ¥621,600
4B22R 4 |ABAFTEEFGA4 A S ¥2,270 ¥619,330
58208 4 | ABEFEEFSEASA S ¥2,270 ¥617,060
65268 4 |REAFTEEESER6 A S ¥2,270 ¥614,790
7823R 4 |ABAFTEEZEATA S ¥2,270 ¥612,520
7TH23H 1 |7/23~242EEFEEDRLEWEQEZFERE ¥43,703 ¥568,817
8H21A 3 |ar—R4~TASH ¥1,095 ¥567,722
8H22A 4 |RERFTEEEGRI8 A S ¥2,270 ¥565,452
B E8E (3A x35,000H%x6A) ¥630,000 ¥1,195,452
10A7H 4 |ABAFTEEFSA9IA 2 ¥2,270 ¥1,193,182
10A25H 4 |ABEFTEEFSEAIL0OR 2 ¥2,270[ ¥1,190,912
11R8H 2 |FLrER (RiEM. TEE) ¥5,520[ ¥1,185,392
11811H 2 |ITBURRKE (11/11FEH. 11/1277=07) ¥191,700 ¥993,692
11824H 4 | ABEFTEEFSEALILA S ¥2,270 ¥991,422
12A11H 3 |aE—-R8~11A% ¥618 ¥990,804
12R22H 4 |rERFTEEEFAIL2 A S ¥2,270 ¥988,534
18218 4 |ABAFEEFSEALA S ¥2,270 ¥986,264
2R 16H 5 (2w rzZa—2x (2/138) mBEREBER ¥251,350 ¥734,914
2A16R 5 |iRAFHk ¥880 ¥734,034
2A23R 4 |RERFTEEEGR2A S ¥2,270 ¥731,764
2R 24H 5 |&vr=a—2x (2/20%5) HBERESBER ¥331,100 ¥400,664
2824R 5 [IRAFHK ¥880 ¥399,784
3848 5 |[#vr=a2—2x (3/135) mBEREBER ¥331,100 ¥68,684
3823R 3 |7 v 2R ¥3,234 ¥65,450
3823A 4 |ABAFEEFSAIZA S ¥2,270 ¥63,180
3831R 3 |aE—R12~3A% ¥6,006 ¥57,174
3A31R 3 |av—mEEet ¥12,466 ¥44,708
& ¥1,260,000 ¥1,215,292 ¥44,708




